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From: Sharon Low [mailto:Sharon.Low@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca] 
Sent: April 15, 2016 1:56 PM
To: BillSlater <bslater@bslater.ca> (bslater@bslater.ca) <bslater@bslater.ca>; Erika_Nyyssonen@gov.nt.ca; Gordon Hamre (gordon.hamre@gmail.com) <gordon.hamre@gmail.com>; Jane Amphlett <Jane.Amphlett@aadnc-aandc.gc.ca>; Katherine Ross
 <Katherine.Ross@aadnc-aandc.gc.ca>; Linda Pickett(Linda.Pickett@pwgsc-tpsgc.gc.ca) <Linda.Pickett@pwgsc-tpsgc.gc.ca>; Luigi Lorusso <luigi.lorusso@hc-sc.gc.ca>; Nancy Nowdluk <Nancy.Nowdluk@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>; Natalie Plato <Natalie.Plato@aandc-
aadnc.gc.ca>; Tara.Bortoluzzi@dfo-mpo.gc.ca; Wenyan Yu <wyu@yellowknife.ca>; William Lines <wlines@ykdene.com>; amy.sparks@ec.gc.ca; ericahjanes@gmail.com; shin.shiga@nsma.net; Tyree Mullaney <tyree@mvlwb.com>
Cc: Jane Amphlett <Jane.Amphlett@aadnc-aandc.gc.ca>; Lee Christoffersen <lchristoffersen@srk.com>
Subject: Giant Working Group Meeting - SDE report review

 

Hello Working Group members,

 

We’re looking forward to receiving your comments on the workshop report. We would like all comments to be received by Thursday, May 12. The Word version of the main body of the report and the PDF version of the complete report have been put at
 the link below for you to download.

 

Please use Track Changes to record any changes that you’d like to make and comments that you have (see picture below).

 

Once you’re through with your review, please add your initials to the end of the file name and upload it to the link below.

 

Upload and download link: https://files.srk.com/owncloud/index.php/s/Qt35WJq3F0uzSrc

 

If you have any questions, or any issues with the link, please contact Lee at lchristoffersen@srk.com or at 604-601-8444.

 

Thank you.

 

 

 

Sharon Low
Engagement Communications Manager, Giant Mine
Indigenous and Northen Affairs Canada
Tel: (867) 669-2424
cell: (867) 445-5650
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